Printing time:10:41
WEDNESDAY, 25.09.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00111777|RURC |DINAMO V. SHINNIK 1.80|3.50|4.20[2.75|6.50|4.70| 10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.67 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.67 | 2.95
12:30| 4801 | JPNEC|YOKOH.M. YAMAGUCHI 1.48|4.20|6.00)2.10]|9.50|3.10|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.90 | 1.60] 1.50 | 3.35]|2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.60 | 1.95|1.40 | 3.50
13:00| 4802 | JPNEC|KASHIMA VISSEL K. 3.30|3.202.15]5.60 | 3.509.50 | 6.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80)2.30 | 9.50] 2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65|3.35 | 2.35
13:00|4824 |JPN 2 |KOFU KUMAMOTO 2.65|3.202.55|4.404.108.50 | 8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40 |3.45[2.00 | 7.00]2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
13:00| 8724 |ptm23 |FAMAL.M23 GIL V.M23 1.87/3.45|3.90(2.90|5.80]5.20|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.752.20|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.25|9.00 [1.72 | 2.05[1.80 | 2.95
13:30]4730 [SKO 2 |BUCHEON SEONGNAM 1.70/3.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 ]| 2.55 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.50|2.50 | 11.0[1.82|2.30[1.70 | 3.70
13:30/ 4738 |SKO 2 |SUWON BUSAN P. 2.25|3.30/3.003.60|4.90]6.75|9.00{1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60)3.45|2.70[1.87 |6.00|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.00 ] 2.00 | 2.55
13:30|4739 |[SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM  |GIMPO 2.75/3.05|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.501.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]4.90 | 3.70[2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
14:0011043 TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. COAST.U. 2.25|3.00 | 3.30 1.41|2.70
14:00111188/ASEAN PSM SHAN UNL 1.25|5.70|9.50[1.65|17.0]2.20 | 60.0 | 2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.565|1.30]1.32 | 2.75]3.10| 19.0 [ 1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
14:35/4742 |CHNC |SHAN.PORT SANGHA.S. 1.90|3.45|3.80[2.95|5.60|4.90|10.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|8.00 [ 1.58 | 1.85[1.72| 2.65
15:0011189|ASEAN PATH.UTD. SVAY RIE. 1.42/4.30|7.00(1.9812.0]2.80|30.0)2.29/1.55|2.40|2.15]1.85]1.55]1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0[1.65|1.98[1.40|4.20
15:00] 4901 |HKG 1 |KITCHEE KOWL.CITY 1.30/5.20|7.50(1.72|11.0]2.35|33.012.50|1.40|1.95/1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70| 2.55 | 16.0 [ 1.65| 1.90 [ 1.25| 3.70
15:00| 5244 |GRC C|ETHNIK.P. ARIS 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.7838.0|2.35|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05[10.5|10.0| 3.05 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.85 | 2.05 | 4.40 | 1.30
15:00| 5253 |GRC C|APOLL.KV VOLOS NPS 14.0/6.50|1.1725.0|1.47|65.0|1.97]2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|17.0 | 16.0| 3.35 | 22.0| 1.27 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 2.25 | 5.90 | 1.20
15:30| 3507 |POL C |HUTNIK PIAST 11.0/5.20|1.25(20.0|1.73|65.0|2.30]2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]17.0 | 16.0 3.50 | 23.0| 1.40 | 3.15|2.45 | 2.75|7.25 | 1.37
15:30|4227 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR |OLYMPIC 1.48/3.90|6.75[2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0]1.76 |/ 1.95|3.45/2.85]|2.50 | 1.82]11.62|3.99]3.15|18.0|2.15|2.60 [ 1.65 | 5.60
16:00111056/ZIM 1 |HIGHLAND. ARENEL M. 1.30/4.30|13.0 1.47|2.50
16:00111057|ZIM 1 |BULAWAYO N.PLATIN. 2.80|2.75|2.80 141|270
16:0011190/ASEAN TERENGG. THANH HOA 1.75]3.504.50(2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00 | 1.67 | 4.40[2.2510.5[1.68 | 2.05|1.67 | 3.20
16:00111788RURC |MASHUK RODINA 5.90/3.60|1.589.50|2.45]19.04.10(1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90)8.50 | 8.00|2.85|12.0|1.67 | 4.50|2.00 | 2.50 ) 5.20 | 1.72
16:00| 1961 [MCD 1 |VOSKA STRUGA 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.35|17.0|3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.75 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.10 | 1.90 | 2.35|4.60 | 1.67
16:00| 1962 [MCD 1 |GOSTIVAR SHKENDIJA 2.95|3.05|2.40]5.00|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[5.90 | 4.40]2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.65
16:00(1963 |MCD 1 |PELISTER RABOTNIC. 2.80|2.95|2.604.80|4.4019.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 |4.20)2.35|8.50]2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
16:00| 1964 [MCD 1 |SHKUPI BESA D.D. 1.32/4.70|9.00(1.8716.0/2.65|37.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|1.97 |1.55]1.52|3.45]|3.40|22.0|2.30|2.65[1.47|6.50
16:00| 1965 |MCD 1 |AP BRERA TIKVES 2.40|3.10]2.95]3.90|5.007.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30)2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
16:00| 3508 |POL C |PODHALE RUCH CH. 7.00|4.00]1.45]13.0/2.15|28.0|3.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|11.010.5[3.10 | 19.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 2.15 | 2.60 | 5.70 | 1.60
16:00| 5241 |GRC C|PAS GIAN. PANACHAI. 2.00|3.25|3.70]3.25|6.00|6.25| 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
16:00| 5250 |GRC C|EGALEO KAMPAN. 2.00|3.20|3.703.30|6.00|6.25| 10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35[3.80 | 2.70|1.97 | 6.25]2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
16:00| 8738 |[ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. ARB.MINCH 2.45]3.05|2.90 1.565|2.30|4.40
16:15/11044/TAN 1 |KENGOLD YOUNG AF. 12.0/5.50|1.23 1.96 1.75
16:20111058 OMA 1 |SAHAM AL SEEB 9.00/4.20/1.3717.0|2.00]35.03.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ) 15.0 | 16.0 3.45 | 23.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.45|2.70 | 7.50 | 1.57
16:30| 1249 IBLR 1 |NAFTAN NEMAN GR. 8.50/4.50/1.35|16.0|1.93]35.02.75[1.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]13.0 | 12.0[3.2519.0| 1.52 | 3.35|2.10 | 2.35] 5.90 | 1.45
16:30| 1925 |SVN C |[DRAVINJA CELJE 13.08.501.12[19.0/1.32|65.0| 1.77]2.70 | 1.35|1.87 |/ 1.90|16.0 | 15.03.35|22.01.22 | 2.15[1.97 | 2.15|5.30 | 1.13
16:30| 3495 |POL C |C.ELBLAG ZIEL.GORA 7.2514.4011.40]12.0]1.9732.0|2.75]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 9.00|2.75|14.0| 1.45| 3.30 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
16:30| 3496 |POL C |AVIA S POLON.B. 4.00|3.45|1.85[6.00|2.85]10.5|5.10]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.50 | 4.90|2.20 |9.00|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 1.75
16:30| 3505 |POL C [TARNOBRZ. STAR ST. 1.68|3.60 | 4.80]2.50|7.25|4.20|13.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.30 | 1.92]1.62|3.99|2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.25
16:30| 4455 |SVK C |BYTCA TATRAN L. 16.0|8.00 | 1.12]25.0 | 1.30 4.00/1.20|1.53 1.87 11.97
16:30| 4456 |SVK C |B.LEHOTA FOMAT M. 2.10]3.45|3.1513.25|5.10 2.2911.55]2.40 1.53 |1.75
16:30| 4457 |SVK C [MALACKY SKALICA 9.50|5.701.25|17.0 | 1.65 2.55|/1.45|2.10 1.90 | 2.10
16:30| 4459 |SVK C |STROPKOV KOSICE FC 13.0|7.50|1.15[22.0| 1.40 3.2011.30|1.73 1.90 | 2.00
16:30| 4460 |SVK C [VRANOV S.LUBOVNA 3.60|3.45|1.95]5.40 | 3.00 241]1.50|2.25 1.53|1.70
16:30| 4461 |SVK C |N.MESTO TRENCIN 35.0]14.0|1.02 4.7011.15|1.40
16:30| 4463 |SVK C |DOLNY K. P.BYST. 4.60|3.90|1.65(6.75|2.45 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.45|1.65
16:30| 4466 |SVK C |P.LUBELA HAM.ACAD. 6.25]4.301.45]10.0 | 2.00 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.55]1.75
16:30| 4467 |SVK C |JASENOV PAR.BARD. 5.40/4.00|1.55]8.00|2.25 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.50|1.70
16:30| 4468 |SVK C |V.LUDINCE DAC STR. 16.08.001.12)25.0|1.32 3.55/1.25/1.68 1.9512.00
17:00/1088 [ITAK |PISA CESENA 1.98|3.40|4.00)3.20|6.75|6.00| 13.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.60 | 2.65]1.95 | 6.25|2.65| 11.0[1.95| 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.80
17:00111051|SPACF|MURCIA SABADELL 1.60|3.70|5.40[2.35|8.00|3.70| 16.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.25 | 1.80 ] 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.50 | 10.5 [ 1.67 | 2.05 [ 1.55 | 3.50
17:00111799|RURC |URAL SKA KHAB. 1.42|4.00|8.00)2.10|15.0|3.20 | 35.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 4.10| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.80 | 1.62 | 7.00
17:00111831|INDS1 |PUNJAB HYDERABAD 1.38/4.50|7.50(1.95]13.0]2.65|33.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40|1.87 |1.55]|1.47 |3.25|2.90|16.0[1.88 | 2.15[1.40 | 4.60
17:00/2782 |BIH 1 |SLOGA D. IGMAN 1.95/3.35|3.70(3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 3.20 | 2.40 ] 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 |9.50 [ 1.82 | 2.35[2.00 | 3.20
17:00| 4462 |SVK C |TOMASOV PETRZALKA 12.0/7.00|1.17[20.0| 1.43 3.20|1.30]1.73 1.85|1.97
17:00| 4464 |SVK C |BADIN BYSTRICA 13.0|7.50|1.15)22.0| 1.40 3.20|1.301.73 1.90 | 2.00
17:00| 4465 |SVK C |SURANY D.SAL'A 7.50|4.80|1.35|12.0|1.82 2.90|1.35]1.95 1.57]1.82
17:00| 4521 |ROM 2 |UNIREA U. HUNEDOARA 14.30/3.40[1.80)6.75|2.80(13.0|5.40|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]6.25|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.82|5.70[1.90|2.50|3.80 | 1.92
17:00]4581 |HRV C |BANJOLE DINAMO Z. 30.013.0]1.08 4.70/1.15]1.40
17:00| 5245 |GRC C|DIAGORAS KALITHEA 6.50/4.00/1.4811.02.20]25.03.30f1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]9.00 | 8.50[2.95 | 18.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 2.05 | 2.45 ] 5.00 | 1.62
17:00| 5246 |GRC C|LEVADIAK. ATROMITOS 2.80/3.15/2.45|4.70 | 4.10]8.50 | 8.00[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.003.80[2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45]2.80 | 2.45
17:00| 5544 IDAN C |BRABRAND RANDERS 10.06.25|1.22|18.0|1.57|60.0|2.15]2.551.45|2.10/2.00|13.0 | 12.0)3.35|19.01.30 | 2.65[1.95|2.20|5.10 | 1.22
17:00| 5546 |DAN C |ISHOJ SONDERJY. 8.00|5.30]1.30|14.0]1.75]38.0|2.35|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00 | 9.50 | 10.0|2.95 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
17:00| 5547 |DAN C |MIDELFART VIBORG 8.00|5.00|1.32|14.0|1.8038.0|2.40|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.50 | 10.02.95 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.95|1.75 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
17:00| 5628 [NOR 2 |[EGERSUND STABAEK 2.10]3.90|2.80|3.104.30]5.60|7.75|3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80] 2.35 | 2.20| 1.55 | 4.30| 1.65 | 5.60 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 1.72
17:00| 5801 [EST 1 |NOMME FLORA 2.20|3.702.70|3.454.30|6.25|8.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[3.20 | 2.60[1.80 |5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
17:00| 5806 [EST 1 |PAIDE TRANS N. 1.55|4.20|4.70(2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.012.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]|1.97 |1.70 ] 1.55 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 10.5[1.55 | 1.90[1.45| 2.95
17:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |BKMA URARTU 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0|1.9035.0|2.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40[12.0 | 11.0/3.10 | 18.0| 1.45|3.20|1.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.37
17:30111063|TUN 1 |SLIMANE ESPERANCE 7.50|3.90|1.45]|14.0]2.2032.0|3.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[13.0 | 13.0|3.35|22.0| 1.67 | 4.30|2.35|2.80|7.00 | 1.72
17:30|1218 |BUG 1 |SEPTEMVRI CSKA 1948 9.504.301.35|19.02.0038.0|2.95|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20(17.0 | 18.0|3.70 | 27.0| 1.60 | 4.20 | 2.65 | 3.05|9.00 | 1.62
17:30|1926 |SVN C |STOJNCI ZAVRC 7.50|5.201.30|11.0]1.7233.0|2.35|2.50| 1.40 | 1.95|1.97[9.00 | 9.00)2.55|16.0| 1.37 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 3.70 | 1.26
17:30] 1927 |SVN C |GORICA BILJE 1.50/4.00|5.50(2.10|7.75|3.25|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 2.05 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.47 | 3.60
17:30| 3564 |CZE C |SOKOL Z. ADMIRA P. 1.65|3.70|4.90|2.50|7.25|4.00|13.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]2.15|1.85]|1.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.15
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:30/ 3565 |CZE C |SOKOL Z. VARNSDORF 6.25/4.10|1.48]110.0|2.10]22.0|3.15|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.55|3.45|1.63 | 1.98|3.80 | 1.45
17:30/ 3566 |[CZE C |ZDAR S. SK LISEN 9.00|5.30|1.28|15.0|1.68]40.0|2.25|2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|11.0|10.5]|2.75]|18.0|1.32|2.50|1.70 | 1.85|3.99 | 1.20
17:30/ 3567 |CZE C |USTI ORL. DUKLA 9.00|5.30|1.28]|16.0|1.73]|45.0|2.30|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|12.0|11.0]3.10|18.0|1.35/2.90|1.88 |2.10|4.80 | 1.30
17:30| 3570 |CZE C |POVLTAVS. LIBEREC 9.00|5.80(1.25113.0{1.60]40.0|2.1513.20|1.30(1.73|1.80|10.5|10.0|2.55|15.0|1.30|2.25|1.70 [ 1.82|3.70 | 1.15
17:30/3571|CZE C |BILOVEC VYSKOV 7.7515.00|1.33|11.0|1.77]37.0|2.40|3.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]9.00 | 8.50|2.40 | 13.0]|1.37 | 2.40|1.57 | 1.75|3.35 | 1.20
17:30| 3572 |CZE C |LOK.PRAHA CESKAL. 1.80]3.60|4.00]2.75]|5.90|4.50 | 10.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.25|1.97|1.57 |4.20|2.05|7.75|1.48 | 1.72]1.55| 2.50
17:30| 3573 |CZE C |KROMERIZ KARVINA 7.00/4.30|1.42]112.0|1.97]32.0|2.75|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.00 |8.50|2.55|14.0|1.47 |3.25|1.63 | 1.97 |3.90 | 1.37
17:30| 3574 |CZE C |MOTORLET HRADEC 12.0(7.00|1.17]20.0 | 1.40 4.0011.20|1.53 1.70 | 1.83
17:30/3575|CZE C |KURIM SLOVACKO 12.0(7.00|1.17]20.0|1.42 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.80|1.88
17:30| 3576 |CZE C |SOKOL BR. BOHEM.05 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.75]38.0|2.35|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|9.50 | 10.0| 2.75| 16.0| 1.37 | 2.70| 1.70| 1.92| 3.90 | 1.25
17:30| 3577 |CZE C |STRANI OPAVA 9.00/5.80|1.25|13.0|1.57 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.62]1.72
17:30| 3578 |CZE C |ARITMA P. PARDUBICE 10.5|6.50|1.20|16.0 | 1.47 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.70|1.82
17:30| 3579 |CZE C |BANIK MS BENATKY 2.15|3.45|3.05|3.40|4.90|5.90|8.50]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 | 5.10|1.82 |6.75]|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.20
17:30/3580 |CZE C |PETRIN P. M.TABORS. 7.25/4.40]1.40]112.0|1.95]|32.0|2.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.00|9.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.63 | 1.97|4.10 | 1.35
17:30| 3581 |CZE C |TASOVICE ZLIN 13.0/7.50|1.15]22.0|1.38 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.85]1.92
18:0011052 SPACF|MANACOR CASPE 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90]1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.82 |2.40|2.25 | 2.95
18:0011194/ptm23 |TORR.M23 RIO A.M23 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60(5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.602.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 |2.30|2.25 | 2.80
18:0011793 RURC |[VOLGAR A. UFA 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.65
18:00(1928 |SVN C [KRSKO RUDAR V. 5.20/4.201.50]7.25|2.10]15.0|3.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5]|1.55|3.50|1.60 | 1.95|3.30 | 1.45
18:00/ 1929 |SVN C |I1ZOLA T.SEZANA 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.92]|22.0|2.70|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.35
18:00| 3741 [NIGPL |ENYIMBA LOBI STA. 1.4214.00|8.00 1.69]2.05]3.80
18:00| 3742 NIGPL |IKORODU ENUGU RA. 2.55|2.90|2.90 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
18:00/ 3903 MAR 1 |OLIMP.S. BERKANE 4.20|2.80|2.05]|6.25|3.40|11.0|6.75]|1.35|2.95|5.75|3.807.50 | 6.00|2.60 | 10.5|2.05|6.50 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 4.50 | 2.60
18:00| 5281 |CYP C |OTHELLOS APOLL.L. 9.50/4.90(1.30|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40|2.19|1.60 |2.50|2.35|14.0|13.0|3.35|19.0|1.40 | 3.10|1.97 | 2.20|5.70 | 1.35
18:00| 5548 |[DAN C |VSK ARHUS AARHUS 9.00/5.30(1.28116.0|1.73]45.0|2.30|2.41|1.50 |2.20|2.05|12.0{11.0|3.10|18.0|1.35/2.90|1.88 |2.10|4.80 | 1.30
18:00| 5901 |[LVA C |AUDA RIGA LIEPAJA 1.80(3.70|3.60]2.75|5.505.30 | 11.0| 1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.20 ] 1.82 | 5.502.35 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.35] 1.80 | 3.15
18:30(11193 CIV MIMOSAS KORHOGO 1.75]3.30 | 4.80 1.41|2.70
18:30[11778RURC |OREL SOKOL S. 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.60|3.35]|10.0|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90|5.00|2.40|9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55|3.30|2.15
18:30[11789 RURC |LUKIE. BALTIKA 13.0/6.50|1.18]23.0|1.5865.0/2.00f2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|18.0|17.0]3.70 | 22.0|1.35|2.90|2.55|2.80|7.50 | 1.27
18:30| 3497 |POL C |[KORONA K. STAL MIE. 2.25|3.20(3.10]3.705.20]7.25|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
18:30/3568 | CZE C |PISEK ZIZKOV 6.25]4.30|1.45(10.0]2.00]22.0|2.95|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.45|3.15]|1.55|1.75|3.25 | 1.35
18:30|3701 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. PERSEP.T. 2.65|2.75|2.90|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70|2.25|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
18:30/4228 |UZB 1 |ANDIJAN NEFTCHI 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.40]2.30|9.50]|2.25|7.50]2.00 |2.85|3.15|2.80
18:30| 8725 |URU 2 |COOPER RENTISTAS 3.45|3.05|2.15]5.80|3.60]|10.5|7.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|6.75|5.60|2.55|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
18:352997 |SAUC [NAJMA sC DHAMK 10.0|5.00|1.2818.0|1.77]50.0|2.40]2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|16.0 | 15.0| 3.50 | 22.0| 1.45|3.20|2.25 | 2.50 | 6.50 | 1.37
18:40/2994 |SAUC |ABHA TAAWON 5.80/3.80|1.55[9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.70]|1.73|2.10 | 3.90 | 1.55
18:45111059/OMA 1 |KHABOURAH  |AL NAH.M. 8.00|4.00|1.42|15.0|2.10]35.0|3.20|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 13.0 | 14.0|3.35|22.0|1.62|3.99|2.25|2.70 | 6.75 | 1.60
19:0011053/SPACF|POBLENSE IZARRA 3.50|3.15[2.105.90 | 3.45]|10.5|6.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
19:0011054/SPACF|ATL.TORD. PUERT.CF 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85]2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
19:00[11064ETH 1 |W.KETEMA ETHIOPIA 4.10]3.35|1.85 1.62|2.15|4.00
19:00111794 RURC |COMPOSITE NEFTEKH. 4.50|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.75]13.04.80|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]6.25|6.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.75|4.90|1.82|2.25]|3.50|1.72
19:00111795RURC |KHIMIK A. CHAYKA P. 3.70|3.35|1.95]|5.70|3.10]|11.0|5.80|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10]2.40 | 9.50|1.85|5.70| 1.82 | 2.35| 3.20 | 2.00
19:00/1930 [SVN C |DOMZALE OLIMPIJA 5.7014.30|1.45]8.00|2.00]|18.0|2.95|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40|11.0]1.50 | 3.30|1.60 | 1.92|3.45|1.40
19:00/2783 |BIH 1 |POSUSJE BORAC B. 5.40|3.45|1.65|9.50|2.60]|17.0|4.70|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 1.90
19:00| 3498 |POL C |CHROBRY POLONIA 2.75|2.90|2.70]|4.60|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.90|3.70|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.80
19:00| 3499 |POL C |WIGRY S. SWIT S. 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.50|3.40]10.0|6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70|4.70]2.30|9.00]|1.95|6.25|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
19:00|3500 |POL C |MKS KLUC. UNIA SWA. 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.40]5.70|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
19:00| 3501 |POL C |OLIMP.G. GKS TYCHY 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70| 2.25|9.00| 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.05| 2.90 | 1.82
19:00| 3569 |CZE C |PRIBRAM BUDEJOV. 4.20|3.50(1.80]6.50|2.75|10.5|4.70]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.40 | 5.20|2.20 | 9.00| 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.67
19:00| 4458 |SVK C |S.MYJAVA MALZENICE 2.85|3.50|2.25|4.60 | 3.45 2.70|1.40 | 2.00 1.40 | 1.60
19:00| 4574 |FAR 1 |VIKING.G. KI KLAKS. 2.40|3.60|2.50]13.704.00]|7.25|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.80 | 3.15]1.92 | 6.50| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.20 | 2.35
19:00|5247 |GRC C|OFI PANETOL. 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 2.30]1.82 | 5.502.50 | 10.5 ] 1.88 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.45
19:00| 8722 |ptm23 |AC.V.M23 LEIX.M23 1.5813.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.25 |1.77|1.62 | 3.99| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.15] 1.57 | 3.99
19:00/ 8740 |QCLW |SLAV.P.W GALATAS.W (2:2) | 1.45|4.20|6.50(2.05|11.0]3.00|22.0]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.92|1.60|1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.98|1.42|3.90
19:15111828/IC1PT |KA AKUR. HK KOPAV. 1.3714.60|7.50]1.85]|12.0]2.55|33.0/2.90|1.35|1.95/1.95|1.57 |1.42]|1.40|2.65|2.55|15.0]|1.55|1.80]1.25]| 3.50
19:30/1089 [ITAK |UDINESE SALERNIT. 1.4714.30(7.00/2.10|12.013.20 | 30.0|2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.50|2.10 |1.67]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.52 | 4.50
19:30/ 1141 |ITA3A |ATAL. M23 PERGOLET. 1.65(3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.65|2.05|1.77 | 4.70| 2.65 | 12.0|1.95 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
19:30| 1142 (ITA3A |CALDIERO ALC. M. 1.92]3.30(3.90]3.10|6.505.80 | 12.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.80
19:30| 1143 |ITA3A |LEKO ARZIGNANO 1.92]3.20|4.00]3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
19:30/1161 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE PIANESE 1.65|3.50|5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.85|2.05]|1.77 | 5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.80
19:30/1162 |ITA3B |TERNANA LEGNAGO 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/2.70 | 2.00|1.72|4.90|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55| 1.77 | 5.00
19:30[11790RURC |KAMAZ TORPED.M. 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92| 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
19:30/1181 |ITA3C |POTENCA TRAPANI 3.15|3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.85 | 2.20
19:30| 3306 |AUT 1 |AUSTR.V. STURM 3.00|3.50|2.30|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.75|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.20 | 3.50|1.92|7.00|1.78 | 5.20|1.52 | 1.75|2.30 | 1.87
19:30| 3509 |POL C |BAR.SULOW LECHP.II 4.80(3.50(1.70|7.25|2.55(13.04.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5]|1.62|4.10|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.60
19:30| 5549 |DAN C |HOLBAEK HOLSTEBRO 2.00|3.45|3.45]13.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|2.00 | 7.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
19:30| 5550 |[DAN C |ROSKILDE SILKEBORG 7.00/4.30|1.42]112.0|1.95]|32.0|2.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50|8.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.25|1.57 | 1.88|3.70 | 1.35
19:30| 8747 |QCLW |VOLER.W ANDERL.W (2:1) 140(4.40(7.25|1.95|12.0|2.70| 32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.55 | 14.0 | 1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35| 4.10
19:45/6501 |[EL AZ ALKM. ELFSBORG 1.4314.60(7.2512.00|12.0/2.90|33.0f2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.85|1.58]1.52|3.30|2.60|13.0]|1.62|1.95]|1.42|4.00
19:45|6502 |EL BODO PORTO 4.10|3.50(1.90]6.25|2.95|12.0|5.40]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.70 | 5.40|2.30 | 10.0| 1.77 | 5.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 3.05 | 1.85
20:00[11055/SPACF|SES.RIVER CALAHORRA 1.70]3.45|4.90]|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.25|2.20]1.82|5.80|2.85|12.0]2.15|2.80]2.05|4.90
20:00| 3108 |IDEU 3 |MUN.1860 HANOV.II 1.67 |3.50(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20| 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 |1.90]|1.65 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.50
20:00| 3109 DEU 3 |VERL DINA.DR. 3.90|3.50|1.85]5.80|2.85]|10.0|4.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90 |4.50|2.10|9.00|1.65|4.40|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.67
20:00| 3110 |DEU 3 |SAARBRU. VICTOR.K. 1.55(3.90|5.60|2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
20:00| 3119 |DEU 3 |AACHEN MANNHEIM 2.4013.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25/8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 3120 |DEU 3 |RW ESSEN DORTM.II 1.95]3.45|3.60]3.05|5.4015.30/9.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60 |2.25]|1.67 |4.70|2.05|7.50|1.58 | 1.75]1.75| 2.55
20:00| 3450 |POL 1 |[MOTOR L. JAGIELON. 2.50|3.40|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.00 |3.30]1.93|6.50|1.95|6.75|1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.40
20:00| 3502 |POL C |LEGNICA RAKOW 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0|4.20|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00|2.50|12.0|1.70 | 4.30| 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.65
20:00| 3506 |POL C |STALOW.W. ARKA G. 5.10|3.60(1.65|7.75|2.55|15.0|4.30|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|6.50|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.82 (2.30|3.90 | 1.67
20:00| 3901 [MAR 1 |ITTIHAD T RAJA CAS. 8.00/4.00|1.42|15.0|2.10]35.0|3.20|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 |2.90]13.0 | 14.0|3.35|22.0|1.62 | 3.99]|2.25|2.70 | 6.75 | 1.60
20:00| 4061 ESP 1 |GIRONA VALLECANO 1.75]3.60|4.90]|2.75|7.50|5.10 | 16.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.40|2.65| 12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 4.00
20:00| 5407 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. BROMMAP. 1.62]3.90|5.60]2.40|8.50]3.80|18.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.30|1.83]|1.63|4.10|2.60|11.0]1.67 | 2.00]1.57 | 3.70
20:00| 5409 |[SWE 1 |MJALLBY VARNAMO 1.92|3.50|4.10]3.05|6.25|5.70 | 12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.803.10 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.60|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.83 | 2.25| 1.97 | 3.35
20:00| 5410 |[SWE 1 |SIRIUS AIK 2.85|3.35|2.50|4.70|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.00]|1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.25
20:00| 5545 DAN C |FREMAD A. NORDSJAE. 10.5|6.50|1.20|16.0|1.48]65.0|2.00]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80/13.012.0|2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20|1.75|1.87 | 4.10| 1.15
20:00| 5629 INOR 2 |MJONDAL. KONGSVIN. 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.30|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.20|3.80|1.97 |7.25]|1.65|4.90|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.40 | 1.72
20:00| 5630 [NOR 2 |LEVANGER LYN 2.85|3.40|2.30]|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.70|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.75|5.40|1.52 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.87
20:00| 5632 |NOR 2 |RAUFOSS RANHEIM 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
20:00| 5633 |[NOR 2 |MOSS SANDNES 1.285.30(9.001.70|16.0|2.25|45.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.52 | 1.35]|1.35|2.65|2.75| 18.0 | 1.75|1.97 | 1.22 | 4.30
20:00| 5634 INOR 2 |START ASANE 1.90]3.50(3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.40|2.10]1.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.68 ] 1.60 | 2.40
20:00| 5635 INOR 2 |SOGNDAL BRYNE 2.60|3.60|2.30]|4.10|3.50]8.00|7.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.10|3.35|1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.00|1.60 | 1.95|2.30 | 2.05
20:30{11045SPACF|REAL AV. LEALTAD 1.75]3.40(4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.40|2.30]1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0]|2.15|2.80]2.05| 4.60
20:30{11046/SPACF|UCAM MUR. POZOBLAN. 1.50(3.60|7.25]|2.30|14.0]3.60|28.0]1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.202.65|1.90|1.72 |4.50]3.35|19.0|2.35|2.90|1.82 | 6.75
20:30| 3503 |POL C |CHOJNICZA PRUSZKOW 2.70|3.15|2.55]|4.40|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.45
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. C.T.CITY 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
20:30| 3805 |ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. GALAXY 2.00/3.10(3.90]3.30|6.50]|6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
20:30| 3806 |ZAF 1 |GOLDEN A. MAGESI 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.50|1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.20 | 4.20
20:30| 3807 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. CHIP.UTD. 1.80(3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.803.70 | 2.45|1.92 |6.00]3.05|12.0|2.25|3.00|2.30 | 5.40
20:30| 3812 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU KAIZER C. 3.00|2.95|245]15.20(4.10]9.50|8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90|2.35|9.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
20:30| 5275 |CYPS |APOEL N. PAPHOS 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
20:30| 5551 |DAN C |VENDSYSS. BRONDBY 10.06.00|1.23]18.0|1.62|60.0|2.15|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|13.0|12.013.35|19.0/1.30 | 2.70|1.93 | 2.15]5.10 | 1.25
20:30| 8727 |SWI3 |RAPPERSW. LUGANO I 1.15/7.50(11.0]1.32|15.0 4.10(1.15]1.37 1.7211.80
20:30| 8728 |[SWI3 |BIEL BREITENR. 1.60|4.20|4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.95|1.75]|1.50 | 3.402.05|9.00|1.45|1.62]|1.40| 2.55
21:00{11047|SPACF|VIMENOR COMPOSTE. 3.35|3.05|2.20]5.70|3.60]10.0|7.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.20|2.45]|9.50]|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
21:00{11048 SPACF|TERRASSA LA NUCIA 1.75]3.35(4.7012.80|8.00|5.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.301.87 | 5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
21:00/11049 SPACF|LAS R.CF MENSAJERO 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
21:00{11060 URU 2 |JUVEN.L.P ALBION M. 1.85]3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.20 | 2.85]|2.15 | 4.40
21:00| 1399 |CHIL1 |COBRESAL AUDAX IT. 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.605.30|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.72|4.70|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.77 | 2.80
21:00| 1468 |ARG3 |DEP.LAFF. URQUIZA 2.35|3.00|3.10]3.90|5.40]|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
21:00/1651 |NLD C |AFC GVW 2.10]3.70|2.903.20 | 4.60 2.15]1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.77
21:00/1652 |[NLD C |BARENDR. TEC 1.65|4.00 |4.20]2.45|5.90 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.52(1.82
21:00| 1653 |INLD C |GEMERT WINTERSW. 1.23]6.00|9.00]1.55|12.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.62]1.82
21:00| 1654 NLD C |uDI 19 EEMDIJK 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60 | 3.20 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50 [ 1.77
21:00| 1655 [NLD C |POORTUG. KONINKLI. 9.00/6.00|1.23|12.0|1.55 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.62]1.82
21:00| 2995 |[SAUC |AL SAFA AL RIYADH 12.0/6.00|1.20]22.0|1.6065.0|2.05|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|16.0 | 15.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.35|2.75]2.30 | 2.55]6.50 | 1.25
21:00| 2996 |SAUC |JEDDAH RAED 4.80]3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.04.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|6.25|6.75]|2.50 |11.0|1.72|4.50|1.82|2.30]3.70| 1.70
21:00| 5591 |LUX 1 |JEUNESSE VICTOR.R. 2.00|3.70|3.003.10|4.80]5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.10|2.40|1.80|5.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.55
21:00|5592 |LUX 1 |DUDELANZ FOLA ESCH 1.2216.25(9.501.52|15.012.10|50.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.95]1.97|1.50|1.271.30 |2.503.05 | 18.0|1.80|2.00]1.20 | 4.50
21:00| 5593 |LUX 1 |SWIFT H. RODANGE 1.10{9.00 | 14.0]1.25| 20.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.95|2.00
21:00{5594 |LUX 1 |PROGR.N. RAC.UNION 1.5814.00(4.70]2.25|7.0013.60|12.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.20 |1.75]1.57 | 3.802.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.20
21:00| 5595 |LUX 1 |PETANGE WILTZ 1.5314.00|5.20]2.20|7.50|3.40|15.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.15|1.70|1.60 |3.70|2.45|11.0|1.72|2.10 ] 1.52 | 3.60
21:00| 5596 |LUX 1 |MONDORF UNA STR. 2.80|3.702.15]|4.60 | 3.45]8.50|6.25|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.87 | 5.90|1.67 | 2.05|2.50 | 1.97
21:00|5597 |LUX 1 |MONDERC. DIFFERDA. 12.0(6.75|1.17|18.0|1.4765.0|2.00]|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]|16.0 | 15.0|3.35|22.0|1.30 | 2.55|2.35 | 2.55|6.00 | 1.22
21:00| 8726 |CIV RASING A. AFAD 2.2013.00|3.40 1.41]2.70
21:15| 8804 |SWI3 |ZURICH I KRIENS 2.50|3.702.35|3.80|3.50]|7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.87 | 1.80
21:30| 1144 |ITA3A |FERALSP. ERMINIO 1.85]3.30(4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.20 | 2.85]2.15| 4.40
21:30/ 1402 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. SAN FEL. 2.70|3.15]2.55]4.50|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 7.25]|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.55
21:30|2784 |BIH 1 |SARAJEVO ZELJEZN. 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]|1.85|5.30|2.40|9.50|1.83|2.30]1.95]| 3.15
21:30| 3504 |POL C |GORNIK RADOMIAK 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.30|9.00|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
21:45[11050/ SPACF|CAZALEGAS UNION A. 3.40|3.10|2.15]5.70|3.50]10.0|6.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.20|2.40|9.50]|2.05|6.75|2.05|2.85|3.60 | 2.45
21:45[11061SANM |J.DOGANA FIORENT. 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 1.65|2.00
21:45/1182 |ITA3C |FOGGIA GIUGLIANO 2.00/3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.501.87 | 5.70] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
21:45/1183 |ITA3C |LATINA MESSINA 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90| 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
21:45/1184 |ITA3C |CROTONE SORRENTO 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.25|2.40]1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5]1.98 | 2.60|2.05 | 3.90
21:45/1185 |ITA3C |CATANIA AUDACE 2.25|3.10]3.20]3.70|5.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|7.00| 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
21:45|2058 |[ENGLK/ARSENAL BOLTON 1.12|8.00|16.0]1.33|25.0|1.75|65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.35|1.15]1.22 | 2.10| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.00 | 2.15] 1.10 | 5.90
21:45| 2298 |UKPS |HAV.&WAT. MARLOW 1.57|4.00|4.80]2.25|6.75]|3.60 | 13.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.20 |1.77|1.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.40
21:45|2501 WAL 1 |FLINT.UTD CAERNARF. 2.90|3.45|2.25|4.60|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.60|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.30|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.80
22:00/1090 (ITAK |GENOA SAMPDORIA 1.85[3.45|4.50]2.95|7.50|5.80|15.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.40 |2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80 | 13.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.15 | 4.40
22:00|1332 BOL 1 |GUBIRA SABULO 1.8213.50(4.10|2.80|6.25|4.80|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.65|2.10]1.70 | 4.50]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05]1.70 | 2.95
22:00|{ 2059 |[ENGLK|LIVERPOOL WEST HAM 1.35/4.80(7.50]1.85]|13.0]2.55|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.65|1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0]1.70|1.98]1.30 | 3.90
22:00|{ 3902 |MAR 1 |FAR RABAT MEKNES 1.221550{13.0]1.70|23.0]2.20|65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 |1.40]1.40 |3.15]3.70 | 32.0 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 1.37 | 8.50
22:00| 4062 ESP 1 |BARCELONA |GETAFE 1.2216.50|13.0]1.65|23.0]2.20|70.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 |1.35]|1.38 | 2.85|3.60 | 20.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.32| 6.75
22:00| 6503 |[EL ANDERLEC. FERENCV. 2.35/3.45|3.2013.80(5.20]7.75|10.0/1.90|1.90 |3.30 | 2.85|3.90 | 3.10|2.00 |6.75]|2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.90
22:00| 6504 |EL DYN.KYIV LAZIO n. 3.45|3.45|2.25|5.50|3.60]10.5|7.50|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95]|5.80|4.90|2.40|9.50]2.00|6.75]|1.80|2.40|3.20 | 2.30
22:00| 6505 |[EL GALATAS. PAOK 1.60|4.10|5.50]2.35|8.00|3.70| 18.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.10|1.80]1.57 | 3.60|2.40 | 11.0]1.55|1.90]1.50 | 3.30
22:00| 6506 [EL LUDOGOR. SL.PRAHA 4.10]3.50|2.006.50|3.20|13.0|6.25|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.50 | 6.002.60 | 11.0| 1.90 | 6.25|1.92 | 2.55]3.80 | 2.20
22:00| 6507 [EL MAN.UTD. TWENTE 1.30/5.80(9.001.75|16.0]2.40 | 50.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.58 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.75|2.80 | 14.0 | 1.70 | 1.92 ] 1.27 | 4.20
22:00| 6508 |EL MIDTJYLL. HOFFENHE. 2.40|3.50|2.85|3.704.60]7.25/9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]3.10 | 2.70| 1.73 | 4.60| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.82 | 2.05
22:00| 6509 |[EL NICE SOCIEDAD 2.4513.15|3.30|4.10|5.70]8.50 | 10.5| 1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75]|2.45|10.0 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.85 | 3.70
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FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over J0"| comonatons [GoasInFtHa-JGaals nFist Har - Bt o | Goals- f Gosls
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00|8749 | QCLW |BENFICAW HAMMARW (2:1) 1 1.63|3.80[4.90(2.45|7.25(13.90|14.0/2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10)2.05|1.80]|1.55|3.60|2.25|10.5[1.55|1.85[1.50 | 3.05
22:1511830/IC1PF |VIKINGUR HAFNARFJ. 1.5813.905.20)2.25|7.503.45|15.0)2.90 | 1.35/1.95/1.95|1.87 | 1.70 ] 1.45|3.25[2.20 | 10.5[1.40 | 1.60 | 1.35| 2.75
23:30/ 8750 |lURU 2 IMONT.CITY ATENAS 1.65]3.40|5.50[2.60|9.50|4.80| 18.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.80 [ 3.05 | 13.0 [ 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
00:00|1393 |CHIL1 |U.ESPANOL O'HIGGINS 1.7813.60 | 4.10[2.70|6.00|4.50 | 10.5]12.411.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.25|1.97]1.60 | 4.10[2.15]9.00 [1.55 | 1.85| 1.57 | 2.65
00:00|8741 |URU 2 |P.COLONIA LA LUZ 2.00|3.10|3.903.30|6.506.25|11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.70 ] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5 ] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
00:00/8742 |URU 2 |CLUB OR. S.AMERICA 2.10|3.103.503.45|5.90|6.75| 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 2.85[2.05 |6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
00:55111666 COPAL ATL.MIN FLUMINEN. (0:1) 1 1.85]3.45/4.50/2.95|7.50]5.80| 15.0)1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.25]3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25[2.80 | 13.02.05|2.70 | 2.15| 4.40
00:55|1333 |BOL 1 |N.POTOSI STRONGEST 2.40|3.30|2.75]3.80|4.60|7.25|8.00]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 3.50 | 2.95] 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
00:55| 1481 |[ECU C|LDU QuUITO EL NACIO. 1.65]3.60|5.10[2.55|8.00)4.50|16.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 1.97 | 1.754.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 [ 1.72 | 4.10
00:55|1507 | BRA 1 |GREMIO CRICIUMA 1.62]3.80|5.80[2.50 | 9.00)4.30|19.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65|2.00|1.754.80[2.90 | 13.0|1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.75 | 4.80
00:55/1513 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. INTERNAC. 2.95|3.25|2.45]|4.904.10]9.50 | 8.50[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.05]5.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 7.25]1.83 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.50
01:30|8751 |URU 2 |TACUAR. URUG.M. 3.60/3.05/2.106.00|3.50]11.0 | 6.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.75 | 5.60 [ 2.55 | 10.5|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
02:00| 8752 |ME1W |QUERET.W JUAREZW 3.80|3.701.7515.702.70 | 11.0 | 5.00 | 1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.80 | 5.90 | 5.30 2.40 | 10.5] 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.87 | 2.35|3.25 | 1.77
02:30/1291 |COL C |AM.CALI CD EQUI. 1.48/3.80|7.00f2.20|13.0|3.50|28.0]1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90]2.55|1.85]|1.62|4.10]3.20|19.0|2.15|2.60 [ 1.65 | 6.00
02:30] 1394 |CHIL1 |UN.CATOL. COPIAPO 1.60]3.70 1 5.40[2.40|8.003.70 | 16.0)2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]|2.25 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 3.99[2.55 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.57 | 3.70
02:30| 8743 |SKSA |COLUMBUS AMERIKA 2.30/3.40|2.85]3.60|4.60]6.50 | 8.50[2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.15|2.65[1.77 | 5.50| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 1.95 | 2.25
03:00111062 CARC |REAL HOPE ARNETT G. 1.8713.40]4.00[2.95/6.00|5.60|12.0)1.80|1.90|3.30|2.803.05/2.30)1.82|5.50[2.50 | 10.5[1.88|2.40|1.87 | 3.40
03:00111065 CAME |REAL EST. CD AGUILA 2.10]3.30|3.303.35|5.40/6.00 | 9.50 | 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75[3.30 | 2.65] 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
03:00]1334 BOL 1 |BOLIVAR I.PETROL. 1.13/8.00|14.0(1.3823.0]1.80|65.012.90/1.35{1.90/1.90]1.40 | 1.18]1.25|2.15]3.50|22.0[2.05|2.10[1.15| 5.60
03:30/11667|SUDA |IND.MED. LANUS (0:0) 2.45/3.10/3.15|4.10| 5.50 | 8.50 | 10.5[1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]4.80 | 3.50[2.25 | 7.502.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 3.40
03:30111668 COPAL SAO PAULO BOTAFOGO (0:0) | 2.65|3.00|2.95[4.50|5.00|9.50|9.50)1.412.705.40|3.90|5.50 | 3.80]|2.40 | 8.50(2.40 | 10.02.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.60
04:00]1740 MEX 2 |CELAYA ATLANTE 2.50|3.15]2.75|4.20 | 4.60 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 [4.30 | 3.35]2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
04:30/1279 |COL 1 |MILLION. JAGUAR.C. 1.30]4.50|11.0[1.87 | 20.0)2.75|50.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 2.95]2.30 | 1.62| 1.55 | 3.80 [ 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.80 | 3.10 | 1.55 | 9.50
05:00111066 CAME [MOTAGUA HEREDIANO 2.15/3.30/3.203.50 | 5.20|6.50 | 9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80]3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25 ] 2.05 | 2.85
05:3011829 USA C |L.ANGELES KANSAS C. 1.50 | 4.00 | 6.00[2.20/9.503.35]/20.0)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|2.10 | 1.67 ] 1.60 | 3.60 [ 2.75 | 12.0[1.75 | 2.15| 1.50 | 3.99
05:30112721|USL  |OR.COUNTY PHOENIX 2.85|3.60|2.1514.80|3.45|9.00|6.75|1.52|2.20 |4.10|3.20|5.30 |4.10)2.20 | 8.50 | 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.95 | 2.35
11:30/4791|IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. AREMA 1.63]3.70/5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.85] 1.62 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50




